13BACCARA WATER IRRIGATION CATALOG
GEM-GALIT | 3 Way pilot operated NC, NO
GEM-
GALIT - PORT -  VOLTAGE POWER CONNECTOR MOUNTING
BRACKET
1/8"
BSP 10 w/out
coil 0 No coil 0 w/out 0 w/out 0

Standard protection class IP66
• Available options
How to Order
Example : GEM-GALIT-10-3110
GEM-GALIT pilot operated, 1/8" BSP, 24V AC8W 50Hz,
with connector, without mounting bracket
(1)  For specifying Latch type coil, please refer to
     GEM-A3P valve - How to Order table
(2) For Latch only
OUTEX N.O
56 33
IN N.C
2 4
IN N.O
EX N.C
CLOSE
AUTO
OPEN
15
1
1/8" BSP / NPT
PILOT IN
Ø
6.
8
AC (W)
DC (W)
50 Hz 60 Hz
V 8 5.5 2.5 8 5.5 2.5 10 5.5 3.5
6 • • •
12 • • • • •
24 • • • • • • • •
48 • • •
110 • • • •
120 • •
220 • • • • •
230 • • • •
240 • • •
GEM-GALIT 10 3 1 1 0
* To order valves manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department